Week 24

Round  Network/Platform

U.S. Open

U.S. Networks
1 USA
Peacock
2 Peacock
NBC
Peacock
YU 3 USA
NBC
4 USA
NBC
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U.S. Open Radio on SiriusXM

‘:;\.‘\ u.s, a, 1 SiriusXM
& d g 2 SiriusXM
- &. 3 SiriusXM
o
Agmo™ 4 SiriusxM

Thu 12
Thu 12
Fri13
Fri13
Fri13
Sat14
Sat14
Sun 15
Sun 15

Thu12
Fri13
Sat 14
Sun 15

Airtimes

6:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:30 AM
1:00PM
7:00PM
10:00 AM
12:00PM
9:00AM
12:00PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Oakmont Country Club - Oakmont, Pennsylvania

- 5:00PM
- 8:00PM
- 1:00PM
- 7:00PM
- 8:00PM
- 12:00PM
- 8:.00PM
- 12:00PM
- 7.00PM

- 7:00PM
- 7:00PM
- 8:00PM
- 7:00PM

L/TD

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

2025 PGATOUR Programming Schedule

Stream

Event Dates: 6/12-6/15

NBC Sports App
Peacock
Peacock

Peacock / NBC Sports App
Peacock
NBC Sports App
Peacock/ NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
Peacock/ NBC Sports App

Round  Network/ Platform
Meijer LPGA Classic for Simply Give

Ancillary Programming
xarAP

Live From the U.S. Open
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USOPEN

All airtimes are Eastern (ET)

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
CBS

GOLF

GOLF

Blythefield Country Club - Belmont, Michigan
- 6:00PM
- 6:00PM
- 6:00PM
- 2:00PM
- 4:00PM

Thu 12
Fri13
Sat 14
Sun 15
Sun 15

Mon9

Airtimes

3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
1:00PM
2:00PM

11:00PM

- 11:30PM

Monday 9 - Sunday 15

L/TD

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

i)

Live

6/9/2025 - 6/15/2025

Stream
Event Dates: 6/12 - 6/15

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

Paramount+/ CBS Sports App

PGATOUR FAST

NBC Sports App

6/9/2025



