Round	Network / Platform		Airtimes	L/TD	Stream	Round	Network / Platform	Airtimes	L/TD	Stream
U.S. Open					Event Dates: 6/12 - 6/15	Meijer LPGA Classic	for Simply Give			Event Dates: 6/12 - 6/15
Oakmont Country Club - Oakmont, Pennsylvania								Blythefield Country Club - Belmont, Michigan)	
U.S. Networks						1	GOLF	Thu 12 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App
1	USA	Thu 12	6:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	2	GOLF	Fri 13 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App
	Peacock	Thu 12	5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Live	Peacock	3	GOLF	Sat 14 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App
N U.S. 0 2	Peacock	Fri 13	6:30 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	Peacock	LPGA 4	GOLF	Sun 15 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App
THU.S. OF	NBC	Fri 13	1:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	Peacock / NBC Sports App		CBS	Sun 15 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Live	Paramount+ / CBS Sports App
	Peacock	Fri 13	7:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Live	Peacock					
OAKMON 3	USA	Sat 14	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	Ancillary Programm	ning			
	NBC	Sat 14	12:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Live	Peacock / NBC Sports App	FGA TGUR				
4	USA	Sun 15	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	Y TOROP	GOLF	Mon 9 11:00 PM - 11:30 PM	TD	PGA TOUR FAST
	NBC	Sun 15	12:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Live	Peacock / NBC Sports App					
U.S. Open Radio o	n SiriusXM					Live From the U.S. C	Open			
7 U.S. O. 1	SiriusXM	Thu 12	7:00 AM - 7:00 PM	Live		LIVE FROMI				
<i>₹</i> 10 2 2	SiriusXM	Fri 13	7:00 AM - 7:00 PM	Live		USOPEN	GOLF	Monday 9 - Sunday 15	Live	NBC Sports App
3	SiriusXM	Sat 14	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	Live		E COSCILIA				
OAKMON 4	SiriusXM	Sun 15	10:00 AM - 7:00 PM	Live						

All airtimes are Eastern (ET) 6/9/2025